
Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance II Jumpers

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16029  Roscoe      32.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16018  Pipit       21.72      0.00      0      0      1      1     Elim  

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Tucker      25.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22028  Poet        39.70      2.70      0      0      0      0     2.70    2
       P22001  Hawkeye     No Time    0.00      0      4      0      1     Elim  
       P22016  Gus         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Michael     21.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16004   Shai        27.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16005   Beep        31.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16023   Andy Boy    No Time    0.00      0      1      1      1     Elim  

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Raven       21.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22071   Sin         24.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22051   Gemini      28.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22040   Pansy       33.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22006   Miya        19.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22064   Nakoma      24.69      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22059   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Artemis     29.86      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   1
       26018   JoZee       24.28      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   2
       26012   Ilia        27.38      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00   3
       26021   Bounder     22.35      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 46.7%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance II Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08018  Dara        51.49      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 1 Qualified
       P08004  Austin      61.20      1+7  1+7  1+5                   5     27 2

Opening: 53 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16018  Pipit       33.91      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 1 Qualified

Opening: 53 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22003  Tucker      38.96      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 1 Qualified
       P22018  Slick       30.12      1+4  1+4  1+3                   0     14 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Advanced Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16001   Michael     27.17      1+4  1+4  1+3                  27     41 1 Qualified
       16023   Andy Boy    18.59      1+4  1+0                        0      6 2
       16018   Tatum       10.19      1+0                             0      1 3

Opening: 51 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22007   Screech     36.08      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 1 Qualified
       22049   Cash        36.54      1+4  1+5  1+3                  27     42 2 Qualified
       22064   Nakoma      43.25      1+3  1+6  1+6                  20     38 3 Qualified
       22074   Hatch       44.77      1+5  1+5  1+4                  20     37 4 Qualified
       22051   Gemini      58.69      1+3  1+4  1+3                   9     22  
       22006   Miya        25.08      1+4  1+4  1+5                   5     21  
       22021   Raven       37.17      1+4  1+4  1+0                   9     20  
       22040   Pansy       42.69      1+7  1+5                        0     14  
       22071   Sin         10.99      1+0                             0      1  

Opening: 51 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26009   Vapor       49.33      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 1 Qualified
       26007   Artemis     45.69      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 2 Qualified
       26012   Ilia        31.76      1+4  1+4  1+3                  27     41 3 Qualified
       26018   JoZee       32.64      1+4  1+4  1+4                  20     35 4
       26008   Bossman     37.33      1+4  1+4  1+4                   9     24  
       26021   Bounder     34.51           1+4                        0      5  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance II Standard

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08016  Dusty       68.73      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P08018  Dara        69.72      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Myles       60.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16029  Roscoe      84.87      20.87     0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22018  Slick       52.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22001  Hawkeye     45.37      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   2
       P22028  Poet        91.89      27.89     0      0      0      0     27.89   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Advanced Standard

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Fiona       Withdrawn  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Michael     45.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16023   Andy Boy    60.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16004   Shai        69.46      4.46      0      1      0      0     9.46    3
       16005   Beep        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Miya        36.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22021   Raven       43.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22007   Screech     43.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22074   Hatch       49.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22059   Lambchop    51.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22056   Layla       52.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22010   Gem         55.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22049   Cash        60.96      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22031   Tia         63.17      2.17      0      1      0      0     7.17     
       22022   Rhyme       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26018   JoZee       45.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26008   Bossman     45.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26011   Lily        66.80      5.80      0      0      0      0     5.80    3
       26009   Vapor       63.97      2.97      0      0      1      0     22.97   4
       26012   Ilia        62.13      1.13      0      5      0      0     26.13    
       26021   Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

-1-



-2-

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 55.0%
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